
Sr No  Faculty Name

1 Prof. Dr.k.s Reddy

2 Prof.Savina Crasto 

3 Prof. sagar Patwardhan

4 Prof. Nikhil Rote

5 Prof. Kevin Tauro

6 prof. D.V. Deokar

7 Prof. Shivam Jain 

8 Prof. Eknath Sawant

9 Prof. Kotangle

10 Prof.Dhotre

11 Prof.Sameer Jadhav

12 Prof. Dadasaheb Bankat Suryawanshi

13 Prof. Pratibha Kalaskar

14 Prof. Sabiha Ishkq Badra

15 Prof. Pradnya Pohulkar

16 Prof. Shrikant Oza

17 Prof. Umesh Sonkar

18 Prof. Jyoti Sheriyal

Academic Year 2018-19

  
PEOPLE’S EDUCATION SOCIETY’S 

SIDDHARTH COLLEGE OF LAW 
Founder : Bharat Ratna Late Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 

M.A., Ph.D., D.Sc. (London), L.L.D. (Columbia), D.Lit. (Osmania), Bar-at-law 

348, Anand Bhavan, 3
rd

 Floor, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai. 

Tel. 022-22823935 



Sr No  Faculty Name

1 Prof.Pankaj Medhe

2 prof. D.V. Deokar

3 Prof. Shrikant Oza

4 Prof. Shridhar Mundhe

5 Prof. Pratibha Kalaskar

6 Prof.Shivraj Kunchage

7 Prof. Eknath Sawant

8 Prof.Dhotre

9 Prof. Shivam Jain 

10 Prof. Umesh Sonkar

11 Prof. Jyoti Sheriyal

12 Prof.Shrikant Aithal

13 Prof. Pradnya Pohulkar

14 Prof. Kevin Tauro

15 Prof. Dadasaheb Bankat Suryawanshi

16 Prof. sagar Patwardhan

17 Prof.Savina Crasto 

18 Prof. sagar Patwardhan

Academic Year 2019-20

  
PEOPLE’S EDUCATION SOCIETY’S 

SIDDHARTH COLLEGE OF LAW 
Founder : Bharat Ratna Late Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 

M.A., Ph.D., D.Sc. (London), L.L.D. (Columbia), D.Lit. (Osmania), Bar-at-law 

348, Anand Bhavan, 3
rd

 Floor, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai. 

Tel. 022-22823935 



Sr No  Faculty Name

1 Prof. Ajay Dadasaheb Jankar

2 Prof. Shridhar Mundhe

3 Prof.Nimesh Chotani

4 Prof. Aarati Shah

5 Prof. Ashana Mishra

6 Prof. Mayuri Shirsat

7 Prof. Swapnil sangle

8 Prof. Akshay Kamble

9 Prof. Dilshad Chunara

10 Prof. Mohammad Kazi

11 Prof.Shrikant Aithal

12 Prof.Sahiza Cyrus Irani

13 Prof. Shridhar Mundhe

14 Prof. Sunil Badal Wasnik

15 Prof. Mangala 

16 Prof. Shrikant Oza 

17 Prof. Sameer Jadhav

18 Prof. Shivam Jain 

Academic Year 2020-21

  
PEOPLE’S EDUCATION SOCIETY’S 

SIDDHARTH COLLEGE OF LAW 
Founder : Bharat Ratna Late Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 

M.A., Ph.D., D.Sc. (London), L.L.D. (Columbia), D.Lit. (Osmania), Bar-at-law 

348, Anand Bhavan, 3
rd

 Floor, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai. 

Tel. 022-22823935 



Sr No  Faculty Name

1 Prof. Dadasaheb  Bankar Suryawanshi

2 Prof. Ashana Mishra

3 Prof. Sameer Jadhav

4 Prof. Sunil Badal Wasnik

5 Prof.Nimesh Chotani

6 Prof. Mangala 

7 Prof. Ajay Dadasaheb Jankar

8 Prof. Mayuri Shirsat

9 Prof. D.V.Deokar

10 Prof. Swapnil sangle

11 Prof. Akshay Kamble

12 Prof.Sahiza Cyrus Irani

13 Prof. Mohammad Kazi

14 Prof. Aarati Shah

15 Prof.Shrikant Aithal

16 Prof. Dilshad Chunara

17 Prof. Shridhar Mundhe

18 Prof. Shrikant Oza 

Academic Year 2021-22

  
PEOPLE’S EDUCATION SOCIETY’S 

SIDDHARTH COLLEGE OF LAW 
Founder : Bharat Ratna Late Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 

M.A., Ph.D., D.Sc. (London), L.L.D. (Columbia), D.Lit. (Osmania), Bar-at-law 

348, Anand Bhavan, 3
rd

 Floor, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai. 

Tel. 022-22823935 



Sr No  Faculty Name

1 Prof. Ashok N. kotangle

2 Prof. Ajay Dadasaheb Jankar

3 Prof. Sameer Jadhav

4 Prof. Akshay Kamble

5 Prof. Ashana Mishra

6 Prof. Mayuri Shirsat

7 Prof. Kamlakar Soanrao Waghmare

8 Prof. Sunil Badal Wasnik

9 Prof. Dadasaheb  Bankar Suryawanshi

10 Prof. D.V.Deokar

11 Prof.Shrikant Aithal

12 Prof. Swapnil sangle

13 Prof. Mohammad Kazi

14 Prof. Dilshad Chunara

15 Prof. Aarati Shah

16 Prof.Shivraj Kunchage

17 Prof. Pratibha  Kalaskar 

18 Prof. Shridhar Mundhe

19 Prof. Shrikant Oza 

20 Prof. Jyoti Sheriyal

21 Prof.Nimesh Chotani

22 Prof.Sahiza Cyrus Irani

Academic Year 2022-23

  
PEOPLE’S EDUCATION SOCIETY’S 

SIDDHARTH COLLEGE OF LAW 
Founder : Bharat Ratna Late Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 

M.A., Ph.D., D.Sc. (London), L.L.D. (Columbia), D.Lit. (Osmania), Bar-at-law 

348, Anand Bhavan, 3
rd

 Floor, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai. 

Tel. 022-22823935 






